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6. 0 p.m.
~

Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8. "Fats" Waller and his
Rhythm 5

8.15 Dinah Shore
8.30 Tunes of the Times
9. 0 Mid-week Function
40, 0 -Records at Random
10.46 Close down

Wednesday. April I1ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke, 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
0 The Editor’s Daughter
5 Linda’s First Love30 Home Service Session
‘80 Health and Beauty Session
(Marina)
» O Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict

7. 0 Those Who Serve: Capt.
Chas. Robb
7.415
7.30
7.45
Eric)8.08.&

Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Keyboardkraft (Thea and

Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: This

Wonderful World
8.20
8.45
9. &
10. 0

Susan Lee
The Famous Match
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone

(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News

2ZB eran
6. 0, 7. 0 & 8.45 London News
7.30

clan
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10.45
11.10
12. 0

Health Talk
Aunt
nag?Current iling Prices

Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
A Date With Janie
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter's Session
Mid-day Melody Menu,

12.
yb asf15 p.m. London News

RPwrn!

Garden of Music
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service Session
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty Session
The Junior Quiz

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn-Secret Operative
7. 0 Those Who Serve-General
Bernard Montgomery
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: A
Matter of Accent
8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 King of Quiz
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Rejuest Session11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
3 Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
A Date with Janie
Big Sister

1 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-Anne
2. Lunchtime Fare
2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home GService session
N
esereed
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4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 The Children’s session: The
Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7.0 Those Who Serve: Un«
known Hero
7.15
7.30
7.45

Officer Croshy
A Doctor’s Memories
The Blind Man’s House

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6&5 Short, Short Stories: No
Nerve
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesman’s Entrance
8. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
port
10.15
11. 0
er
Listeners’ Club
London News

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m.

Po0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.

& 1.15

London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Film Forum
A Date with Janie
Big Sister
Shop in &moraer (Jessie)Lune our Tunes

News
The ditor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tul)
4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone anger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Tobruk
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
. Short, Short Stories: TheFourth Degree
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
98. 0 Their Finest Hour
11. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London New
7.30 Health Talk
9. 9-89.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner Music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums
7.15 The Lone Ranger Ridé
Again!
7.30 Woman in White
7.45 A Doctor’s Memories
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & for Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
8.30 The Motoring Session10. 0 Close Down

what
"HERESwatingTvebeen
forYEARSI"

HANDEX
HandProtector
Protectsthehands
like an Invisible
Glove!
HANDEX keeps che

m"ecec hands soft and supple.
Glm Never again wili You
roughen your hands
with harsh scrubbing{0 clean chem simply
use Handex first!
Avallableatallstores:

3otherJidy#ouke Products
FURNEX LiquidVeneerBATHEXBach Cleaner
WINDEX GlassCleaner
NZ:Agentsr
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MEN

WOMEN

8 CHILDREN
Alwaysask for long-wear-
ing ENZIDE Rubber Soles
and Heels, at your Boot
Repairer or Store.ENZDE

RUBBERSOLES&HEELS
Enzidb Products of theLATEX RUBBER Co: LTD,

Christchurch.
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